■■ Low voltage operation
■■ Instant light
■■ Long operating life
■■ Reflow process compatible
Features :
Edixeon S Series IR/UV
Datasheet
Edixeon Series

Power(mW)
Forward Current
(mA)  Order Code
Deep Red
B0 100 200
350 2ER101EX00000001B1 200 300
B2 300 400
Cherry Red
A1 50 100
350 2ER101FX00000001B0 100 200
B1 200 300
Ultraviolet
B1 200 300
350 2ER101VX00000001B2 300 400
B3 400 500
C0 500 600
700 2ER103VX00000001
C1 600 700
C2 700 800
C3 800 900
C4 900 1000
D0 1000 1200
IR 850
B2 300 400
700 2ER101IX00000002
B3 400 500
C0 500 600
C1 600 700
IR 940
B0 100 200
700 2ER101NX00000001
B1 200 300
Note:
Flux is measured with an accuracy of ± 10%.